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WL/GL/001 108 52 Athira A.B Panthalacode GL 890 1000 89 COPA SP AD     
WL/GL/002 GF 27 GF 26 Soumya M S Vetturoad GL 850 1000 85 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/003 GF 16 GF 15 Bincy U Kulathoor GL 840 1000 84 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/004 347 261 Amruta .M Kollam GL 840 1000 84 DTPO COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/005 GF 47 GF 45 Lekshmi K Nallila SC 820 1000 82 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/006 91 75 Ansila Beegum Pallippuram OBC 820 1000 82 DTPO COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/GL/007 GF 44 GF 42 Saranya Prasanth Chirayinkeezhu OBC 810 1000 81 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/008 310 198 Sadiya.S Perumathura GL 810 1000 81 DM DM DM DM DM DM No NCL

 NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN
Wait Listed Candidates

WL/GL/008 310 198 Sadiya.S Perumathura GL 810 1000 81 DM DM DM DM DM DM No NCL
WL/GL/009 GF 45 GF 43 Jyothisha S Azhoor GL 800 1000 80 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/010 382 293 Bismitha H S Kulathoor GL 800 1000 80 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT AD NO NCL
WL/GL/011 291 177 Ganga.B.R Kulathoor GL 790 1000 79 AD COPA IOT(SC)
WL/GL/012 230 189 Amina.M Perumkalam OBC 790 1000 79 AD COPA DTPO SP
WL/GL/013 191 157 Jinthara .J.A Chirayinkeezhu SC 790 1000 79 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/014 GF 26 GF 25 Sumi S M Kallara GL 790 1000 79 DTPO COPA SP DTPO SP COPA DTPO NO NCL
WL/GL/015 GF 06 GF 06 Sheena Raj R S Kanjiramkulam GL 790 1000 79 AD COPA DM IOT(SC) AMT DTPO SP NO NCL
WL/GL/016 35 26 Vineetha V S Oorupoika GL 790 1000 79 COPA DTPO DM AMT EWS Submitted
WL/GL/017 GF 54 GF 52 Vaishnavi B G Aryanad OBC 790 1000 79 SP COPA SP COPA SP COPA SP
WL/GL/018 GF 62 GF 60 Aiswarya Rajith Attingal GL 780 1000 78 SP SP DTPO IOT(SC) SP SP SP
WL/GL/019 147 206 Reethu.S Attingal OBC 780 1000 78 COPA COPA COPA COPA IOT(SC) IOT(SC)
WL/GL/020 286 240 Sujisha.S Anchuthenghu GL 780 1000 78 AMT DM COPA DTPO IOT(SC) No NCL
WL/GL/021 38 112 Sukanya Suresh.S Kazhakkoottom GL 780 1000 78 COPA IOT DTPO SP AMT AD
WL/GL/022 6 18 Isna Jaifer Alamcode OBC 780 1000 78 COPA SP AMT AD DTPO IOT(SC) PWD Category
WL/GL/023 GF 82 GF 80 Sijina Hakkim Manjammala GL 780 1000 78 COPA DTPO SP AD AMT IOT(SC) DM NO NCLWL/GL/023 GF 82 GF 80 Sijina Hakkim Manjammala GL 780 1000 78 COPA DTPO SP AD AMT IOT(SC) DM NO NCL
WL/GL/024 192 156 Riyapriyanka.S Kadakom SC 770 1000 77 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/025 55 106 Neethuraj.R.L Edakkodu OBC 770 1000 77 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/GL/026 119 84 Athulya B.S Vanchiyoor OBC 770 1000 77 COPA AD DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/027 104 55 Sumayya.S Alamcode OBC 770 1000 77 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) AMT DM
WL/GL/028 327 212 Athila.S Konchira GL 770 1000 77 COPA AD No NCL
WL/GL/029 129 178 Ragendu.R.S Perunguzhi SC 770 1000 77 COPA SP AD DTPO AMT
WL/GL/030 194 91 Nikhitha Chandran J.S Palode GL 765 1000 76.5 COPA IOT(SC) AMT SP AD
WL/GL/031 343 238 Anjima Binoj Mudakkal GL 760 1000 76 SP DM AMT COPA DTPO IOT(SC)
WL/GL/032 190 126 Chippy.C Kadakom OBC 760 1000 76 COPA COPA COPA COPA IOT(SC) IOT(SC)
WL/GL/033 199 208 Adithya A S Pallippuram SC 760 1000 76 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/034 302 275 Sneha.S Murukkumpuzha GL 760 1000 76 COPA SP DTPO DM AMT NO NCL
WL/GL/035 164 66 Devika.D.S Thonnakkal GL 760 1000 76 AD COPA DTPO DM
WL/GL/036 88 94 Pooja .P.J Venjaramoodu GL 760 1000 76 COPA AD COPA DTPO Cast certificate only submitted
WL/GL/037 364 283 Aleena s Pettah GL 760 1000 76 DM AD COPA AMT IOT(SC) SP NO NCLWL/GL/037 364 283 Aleena s Pettah GL 760 1000 76 DM AD COPA AMT IOT(SC) SP NO NCL
WL/GL/038 269 165 Deepthi . D.S Vakkom OBC 760 1000 76 COPA AD DTPO AMT SP
WL/GL/039 217 131 Dhanya .S.S Chirayinkeezhu OBC 760 1000 76 COPA DTPO AD AMT IOT(SC)
WL/GL/040 218 218 Sufeena .A.S Kadinamkulam GL 760 1000 76 DTPO COPA IOT(SC) SP AMT AD No NCL
WL/GL/041 76 57 Arabhi S Madhu Peroor GL 760 1000 76 AD COPA DTPO IOT(SC) DM AMT
WL/GL/042 4 36 Nazmi.S Kudavoor OBC 760 1000 76 COPA DTPO SP AD AMT
WL/GL/043 1 5 Karthika A P Pothencode GL 760 1000 76 AD COPA SP AMT DTPO DM
WL/GL/044 GF 31 GF 29 Azubah jain Kottayam GL 379 500 75.8 AD AD AD AD AD AD AD CBSE
WL/GL/045 60 63 Krishna Priya .B.K Murukkumpuzha OBC 750 1000 75 COPA DTPO DM SP AMT
WL/GL/046 37 12 Sreenanda S S Andoorkonam GL 750 1000 75 COPA DTPO SP AMT
WL/GL/047 209 186 Reshma.B Korani GL 750 1000 75 COPA DTPO AMT AD SP
WL/GL/048 330 216 Bismitha.S Puthukurichy GL 750 1000 75 DTPO COPA IOT(SC) SP AMT AD
WL/GL/049 GF 39 GF 37 Deepthi G Pulluvila OBC 750 1000 75 DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/050 58 113 Alfi Sulthana.A Kazhakkoottom OBC 740 1000 74 DTPO COPA SP DM
WL/GL/051 311 203 Ameena.S Koithoorkonam GL 740 1000 74 COPA DTPO SP AD DM AMT No NCL
WL/GL/052 258 179 Arathy.V Vellanad GL 740 1000 74 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMTWL/GL/052 258 179 Arathy.V Vellanad GL 740 1000 74 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/053 28 171 Sreena .S Kallimoodu OBC 730 1000 73 DM COPA SP DTPO IOT (SC) AMT 
WL/GL/054 305 253 Fathima S S Channankara GL 730 1000 73 COPA COPA COPA COPA DTPO DTPO NO NCL
WL/GL/055 5 1 Mina Jaji Kaniyapuram OBC 730 1000 73 IOT(SC) COPA DTPO There is no Aadhar, Cast Poof, only SSLC mark sheet is attached 
WL/GL/056 112 90 Neethu Madhu .B Pothencode OBC 730 1000 73 COPA DTPO



WL/GL/057 39 114 U.Unniyarcha Kaniyapuram GL 730 1000 73 DTPO DTPO DM SP
WL/GL/058 66 219 Divya Devi.S Murukkumpuzha OBC 730 1000 73 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/059 94 41 Vijayalekshmy V.S Muttada SC 730 1000 73 COPA DTPO      
WL/GL/060 295 182 Aliya Akbar Mamom OBC 730 1000 73 COPA AMT DM DTPO SP AD
WL/GL/061 198 163 Maya .L Pallichal SC 730 1000 73 AD AD AD AD AD AD
WL/GL/062 120 46 Arsha.S Kilimanoor OBC 730 1000 73 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/GL/063 GF 38 GF 36 Arsha.B Pirappancode GL 720 1000 72 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/064 182 181 Sangeetha.S.S Chirayinkeezhu SC 720 1000 72 COPA AD DTPO SP
WL/GL/065 372 280 Soorya Sunil Puthukurichy GL 720 1000 72 AD DM NO CC
WL/GL/066 GF 79 GF 77 Sinija Hakkim Manjammala GL 720 1000 72 COPA DTPO SP AD AMT IOT(SC) DM NO NCL
WL/GL/067 351 259 Sona Babu K Vadakkumbhagom SC 710 1000 71 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/068 27 143 Hiba Jahan N.J Kaniyapuram OBC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO
WL/GL/069 32 127 Reshma .K.S Keezhathil OBC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO SP AMT
WL/GL/070 289 173 Abinaya.S Manacaud OEC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP DM No NCLWL/GL/070 289 173 Abinaya.S Manacaud OEC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP DM No NCL
WL/GL/071 140 64 Krishna.R Channankara GL 710 1000 71 AD COPA SP DTPO AMT
WL/GL/072 52 139 Aleenaraj.P Pothencode GL 710 1000 71 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/GL/073 GF 32 GF 30 Sai Gayathri V R Pappanamcode GL 424 600 70.67 IOT(SC) COPA SP DM AD AMT DTPO OLD SSLC
WL/GL/074 11 107 Vandhana A.S Vattiyoorkavu GL 700 1000 70 SP SP SP SP SP SP PWD Category
WL/GL/075 29 78 Krishna U.S Korani OBC 700 1000 70 AD COPA IOT(SC) DTPO AMT SP
WL/GL/076 312 202 Safna.R Pallippuram GL 700 1000 70 COPA DTPO SP AD DM AMT No NCL
WL/GL/077 265 149 Sruthy.S Azhoor OBC 700 1000 70 AD COPA DTPO SP
WL/GL/078 324 211 Nija N A Varkala GL 700 1000 70 IOT(SC) COPA AMT AD DTPO SP No NCL
WL/GL/079 GF 08 GF 08 Fasila Alayatil Mangalapuram OBC 700 1000 70 COPA SP DTPO IOT(SC) DM AMT AD
WL/GL/080 62 21 Neethu V Kilimanoor SC 700 1000 70 DTPO IOT(SC) DM SP AD AMT
WL/GL/081 227 124 Aiswarya .M Puthukkurichi SC 700 1000 70 DTPO IOT (SC) AMT COPA DM SP Outdated CC
WL/GL/082 148 105 Remya.S Peruguzhi SC 700 1000 70 AD DTPO
WL/GL/083 57 33 Aswathy Vijay.G Pallippuram SC 700 1000 70 AD COPA DTPO AMT SP IOT(SC) Community not valid
WL/GL/084 241 269 Neethu .D N Edakkodu SC 700 1000 70 COPA AD COPA DTPO DM IOT(SC)
WL/GL/085 367 284 Jiji B Vamanapuram SC 690 1000 69 AD AD AD DM DMWL/GL/085 367 284 Jiji B Vamanapuram SC 690 1000 69 AD AD AD DM DM
WL/GL/086 18 6 Shalini C S Kadakkal SC 690 1000 69 DM SP AMT IOT(SC) AD DTPO
WL/GL/087 GF 68 GF 66 Parvathy C S Karamana SC 690 1000 69 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/088 228 116 Parvathi.M Ayiroopara OBC 690 1000 69 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/089 25 25 Fathima S Murukkumpuzha OBC 690 1000 69 COPA DTPO AMT SP IOT(SC) AD
WL/GL/090 68 70 Reshma C.R Kadakkavoor OBC 690 1000 69 DM SP IOT(SC) AMT DTPO
WL/GL/091 GF 69 GF 67 Kripa Shibu R Kulathoor OBC 342 500 68.4 COPA DTPO SP AD IOT(SC) AMT DM CBSE
WL/GL/092 176 147 Iswarya.R.Anil Attingal SC 680 1000 68 DTPO COPA SP AMT IOT(SC)
WL/GL/093 366 276 Surabhi A S Vamanapuram SC 680 1000 68 AD AD DM DM AD AD
WL/GL/094 384 297 Nowshana.N Koithoorkonam GL 680 1000 68 SP DTPO COPA AD IOT(SC) AMT

WL/GL/095 150 97 Devika S Baiju Thonnakkal SC 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO

WL/GL/096 240 130 Geethu.G.R Murukkumpuzha GL 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT DM

WL/GL/097 79 76 Sarnya.S Peroor SC 680 1000 68 AD DTPO COPA IOT(SC)

WL/GL/098 174 86 Anjana.L Kizhuvilam SC 680 1000 68 DM DM DM DM DM DM

WL/GL/099 381 294 Sandra P Kariyavattom SC 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT ADWL/GL/099 381 294 Sandra P Kariyavattom SC 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT AD

WL/GL/100 374 281 Safrana.S Cheramanthurath GL 670 1000 67 DTPO COPA AMT AD DM SP NO NCL

WL/GL/101 GF 65 GF 63 Shehna S Karikkonam OBC 670 1000 67 COPA SP DTPO DM IOT(SC) AMT AD

WL/GL/102 183 207 Sivarami S M Chanankara GL 670 1000 67 IOT(SC) DM DTPO AD COPA AMT No NCL

WL/GL/103 51 65 Safa Salahudeen Pothencode OBC 670 1000 67 COPA IOT(SC) DTPO

WL/GL/104 188 192 Gopika.A.S Elampa OBC 670 1000 67 AMT AD COPA DTPO DM SP

WL/GL/105 363 291 Sumitha S Raj Sreekariyam GL 670 1000 67 SP DTPO DM NO NCL

WL/GL/106 175 88 Meenu Rathesh.S Karimanal SC 660 1000 66 DM DM DM DM DM DM

WL/GL/107 GF 20 GF 19 N Shifa Mubeena Mudapuram GL 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO SP DM IOT(SC) AD AMT NO NCL

WL/GL/108 23 19 Sneha Dileep Koduvazhanoor GL 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO DM AD IOT(SC)

WL/GL/109 137 59 Ashwani S.B Kolichira SC 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/GL/110 358 285 Al Nasna.F Kadakkavoor OBC 660 1000 66 DTPO AMT COPA AD SP DM
WL/GL/111 149 96 Soniya Mol .A Chittattumukku SC 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/GL/112 64 22 Sruthi S Kilimanoor SC 660 1000 66 DTPO IOT(SC) AD DM
WL/GL/113 247 209 Sujithrajith Azhoor OBC 650 1000 65 COPA COPA AMT DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/GL/114 338 247 Durga P R Kizhuvilam SC 650 1000 65 COPA DTPO DM AD IOT(SC) AMTWL/GL/114 338 247 Durga P R Kizhuvilam SC 650 1000 65 COPA DTPO DM AD IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/115 348 250 Lekshmi B S Chirayinkeezhu SC 650 1000 65 COPA DTPO SP
WL/GL/116 92 79 Praveena P. A Murukkumpuzha SC 650 1000 65 DTPO COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/GL/117 266 169 Revathy . S.M Chirayinkeezhu OBC 650 1000 65 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/GL/118 GF 61 GF 59 Aswani M Kannur OBC 650 1000 65 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP DM AMT



WL/GL/119 346 267 Rakhi .K Mukkola OBC 650 1000 65 AD COPA AMT SP IOT(SC) DTPO
WL/GL/120 309 271 SoumyaMol N.S Tholoor OBC 650 1000 65 SP COPA DTPO AD DM AMT
WL/GL/121 349 S 85 Kaveri S Kazhakuttam SC 321 500 64.2 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA CBSE
WL/GL/122 214 270 Nayeema .N Vengode GL 640 1000 64 SP COPA DTPO NO NCL
WL/GL/123 136 58 Karthika . K Kolichira SC 640 1000 64 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/GL/124 GF 46 GF 44 Aarcha S V Koduvazhanoor OBC 640 1000 64 DTPO COPA SP IOT(SC) AMT AD DM

NCL(VILLAGE 
OFFICER)

WL/GL/125 262 145 Aliya.R Perumkulam OBC 640 1000 64 COPA SP DTPO AMT IOT(SC) AD
WL/GL/126 158 S 81 Ashiya K Karim Kazhakuttam OBC 64 COPA AMT DTPO IOT(SC) CBSE
WL/GL/127 GF 42 GF 40 Soja Sanobar Thiruvallam GL 630 1000 63 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/128 177 167 Arya.A Manamboor SC 630 1000 63 SP DTPO COPA AMT IOT(SC)
WL/GL/129 GF 75 GF 73 Aswani Shibu Kunnamangalam OBC 630 1000 63 AD COPA SP DTPO IOT(SC) AMT DM
WL/GL/130 273 260 Keerthi Babu Kadinamkulam GL 630 1000 63 COPA SP DTPO AMT NO CC
WL/GL/131 85 37 Karthika.S Murukkumpuzha SC 630 1000 63 DTPO DM
WL/GL/132 GF 64 GF 62 Anuprasobhi Attappady ST 630 1000 63 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPAWL/GL/132 GF 64 GF 62 Anuprasobhi Attappady ST 630 1000 63 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/GL/133 GF 81 GF 79 Muhuzina F S Chanthavila GL 730 1000 62.83 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/134 GF 02 GF02 Mirdula Madhu Kallambalam GL 377 600 62.83 DTPO SP COPA DM AMT IOT(SC) AD NO NCL
WL/GL/135 250 222 Lekshmi Sree.V Chirayinkeezhu SC 620 1000 62 DTPO COPA SP AD IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/136 GF 24 GF 23 Aswani L A Karakulam OBC 372 600 62 COPA IOT(Sc) AD DTPO SP AMT DM
WL/GL/137 7 S 87 Anjima A Kazhakkoottom OBC 309 500 61.8 COPA DTPO SP CBSE
WL/GL/138 290 228 Nimmy Gomez Kochuveli GL 610 1000 61 COPA SP AD DTPO DM IOT(SC) No NCL
WL/GL/139 287 241 Aiswarya .A.S Anchuthenghu OEC 610 1000 61 AMT DM COPA DTPO IOT(SC)
WL/GL/140 116 40 Nadhula prashanth Kottayam OBC 610 1000 61 DM DM DM DM DM DM Non - Creamy Layer is not attached with this
WL/GL/141 256 140 Ansiya.S Vellumanadi OBC 610 1000 61 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) AMT SP AD
WL/GL/142 159 289 Sneha Suresh Chittattumukku OBC 610 1000 61 SP AD COPA DM DTPO
WL/GL/143 178 134 Seenu.S Pallippuram SC 610 1000 61 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) AMT SP AD
WL/GL/144 204 194 Bismina.S Venjaramoodu OBC 610 1000 61 SP DTPO COPA AMT DM
WL/GL/145 63 20 Kanchana S Kilimanoor OBC 610 1000 61 DTPO IOT(SC) DM AD AMT SP
WL/GL/146 206 S 83 Devika Pradeep kavalayoor OBC 303 500 60.6 COPA DTPO AMT AD SP IOT(SC) CBSE
WL/GL/147 161 S 84 Gayathri. J.S Nanthancode GL 303 500 60.6 COPA SP AMT DTPO AD IOT(SC) CBSEWL/GL/147 161 S 84 Gayathri. J.S Nanthancode GL 303 500 60.6 COPA SP AMT DTPO AD IOT(SC) CBSE
WL/GL/148 385 296 Noufiya Beevi S Thonnakkal GL 600 1000 60 SP DTPO COPA AD IOT(SC) AMT
WL/GL/149 GF 74 GF 72 Varsha J Manacadu SC 600 1000 60 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA DTPO AMT
WL/GL/150 22 224 Varsha B Nair Chempazhanthy GL 600 1000 60 DTPO COPA AMT IOT(SC) SP
WL/GL/151 328 225 Amina.N Kollam GL 590 1000 59 AD IOT(SC) COPA No NCL
WL/GL/152 GF 09 GF 09 Aadiya Jabin S Kaniyapuram GL 294 500 58.8 AD DM COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT NO NCL,CBSE
WL/GL/153 342 278 Dhanusha Rajan V.S Parassala GL 580 1000 58 SP COPA DTPO IOT(SC) AMT AD NO CC
WL/GL/154 315 233 Asha.M.B Ayiroopara GL 580 1000 58 COPA AMT IOT(SC) DTPO AD SP No NCL
WL/GL/155 200 99 Adithya S Nagendran Karamana OBC 580 1000 58 COPA AMT DTPO DTPO AMT AMT
WL/GL/156 70 188 Mageetha.G.M Kadinamkulam SC 580 1000 58 COPA DM DTPO AMT IOT(SC)
WL/GL/157 274 254 Krishna Babu Kadinamkulam GL 580 1000 58 COPA SP DTPO AMT AD DM NO CC
WL/GL/158 71 100 Krishna S Nair Aliyadu GL 580 1000 58 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/GL/159 GF 78 GF 76 Naragoni Sai Shivan Manvila OBC 288 500 57.6 SP AMT COPA IOT(SC) DTPO AD DM CBSE
WL/GL/160 362 279 Adithya S R Chittattumukku SC 570 1000 57 AD DM COPA AMT
WL/GL/161 75 61 Vaishnavi K Raj Pothencode OBC 570 1000 57 COPA DTPO AMT DM AD SP PWD&EX SERVICE  Non Crimilayer not attached with thisWL/GL/161 75 61 Vaishnavi K Raj Pothencode OBC 570 1000 57 COPA DTPO AMT DM AD SP PWD&EX SERVICE  Non Crimilayer not attached with this
WL/GL/162 249 268 Nafiya S.N Perumathura OBC 570 1000 57 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/GL/163 GF 34 GF 32 Sona Sivaji Kunnukuzhi SC 570 1000 57 COPA IOT(Sc) DTPO DM SP AD AMT OUTDATED CC
WL/GL/164 345 248 Sreerenjini.S Azhoor SC 560 1000 56 DTPO SP AMT COPA DM AD
WL/GL/165 242 272 Gopika V.S Azhoor OBC 560 1000 56 AMT COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) DM
WL/GL/166 217 217 Shamla .R Kanjirampara OBC 287 600 56 DM DM DM DM DM DM OLD SSLC
WL/GL/167 215 215 Anuja .S Anchuthenghu OBC 720 1000 55 DTPO DTPO COPA AMT IOT(SC) SP
WL/GL/168 196 98 Pooja Shiju Puthukkurichi SC 550 1000 55 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO COPA
WL/GL/169 186 87 Anuja.A.G Thattumal SC 550 1000 55 DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP AD
WL/GL/170 GF 76 GF 74 Kanimozhi Thiruvananthapuram OBC 274 500 54.8 COPA SP DTPO DM AD DM IOT(SC) OLD SSLC
WL/GL/171 326 213 Nandana.K Chirayinkeezhu SC 530 1000 53 COPA AMT IOT(SC) DTPO SP AD
WL/GL/172 323 249 Shyama.S Kazhakuttam GL 520 1000 52 AD COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT No NCL
WL/GL/173 GF 59 GF 57 Vamshi Krishna Anchoori Telangna GL 307 600 51.17 IOT(SC) IOT(SC) IOT(SC) SP SP COPA COPA OLD SSLC
WL/GL/174 21 17 R Gopika Gopakumar Chanthavila GL 500 1000 50 DM DTPO COPA
WL/GL/175 353 263 Asha.L Mangattukonam GL 386 780 49.49 DM SP OLD SSLC
WL/GL/176 GF 71 GF 69 Nair Amrita Vinod Kazhakuttom GL 296 600 49.33 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT AD AD CBSEWL/GL/176 GF 71 GF 69 Nair Amrita Vinod Kazhakuttom GL 296 600 49.33 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT AD AD CBSE
WL/GL/177 GF 35 GF 33 Indu C S Pallickal GL 295 600 49.17 DM AMT COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AD OLD SSLC
WL/GL/178 243 190 Nakshathra R Praveen Chittattumukku GL 490 1000 49 COPA DTPO DM IOT(SC) AMT SP No NCL
WL/GL/179 344 239 Haritha.S.S Kudavoor SC 470 1000 47 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/GL/180 GF 01 GF 01 Chandana Santhosh Ayilam GL 455 1000 45.5 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) AD AMT DM



WL/GL/181 288 172 Sumitha .K Mangadukonam GL 440 1000 44 COPA DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP DM No NCL
WL/GL/182 GF 73 GF 71

Damala 
Ramalakshmamma Ponkulam GL 250 600 41.67 DM DM DM DM DM DM DM

OLD SSLC,NO 
CC

WL/GL/183 GF 70 GF 68 Meenu saji Kumar Kavalayoor OBC 203 500 40.6 SP IOT(SC) AMT DM DTPO COPA SP CBSE
WL/GL/184 GF 21 GF 20 Aswani S Chirayinkeezhu GL 400 1000 40 AD DM DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT COPA NO NCL
WL/GL/185 124 48 Sindhu T.P Kottayam OBC 218 600 36.33 DM DM DM DM DM DM OLD SSLC
WL/GL/186 GF 72 GF 70 Sajitha M Perumathura GL 210 600 35 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA

OLD SSLC, NO 
NCL

WL/GL/187 225 129 Shiji .A Kallambalam OBC 180 600 30 DTPO COPA DM OLD SSLC
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WL/OBC/001 91 75 Ansila Beegum Pallippuram OBC 820 1000 82 DTPO COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/OBC/002 GF 44 GF 42 Saranya Prasanth Chirayinkeezhu OBC 810 1000 81 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/OBC/003 230 189 Amina.M Perumkalam OBC 790 1000 79 AD COPA DTPO SP
WL/OBC/004 GF 54 GF 52 Vaishnavi B G Aryanad OBC 790 1000 79 SP COPA SP COPA SP COPA SP
WL/OBC/005 147 206 Reethu.S Attingal OBC 780 1000 78 COPA COPA COPA COPA IOT(SC) IOT(SC)
WL/OBC/006 6 18 Isna Jaifer Alamcode OBC 780 1000 78 COPA SP AMT AD DTPO IOT(SC) PWD Category
WL/OBC/007 55 106 Neethuraj.R.L Edakkodu OBC 770 1000 77 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/OBC/008 119 84 Athulya B.S Vanchiyoor OBC 770 1000 77 COPA AD DTPO SP IOT(SC) AMT
WL/OBC/009 104 55 Sumayya.S Alamcode OBC 770 1000 77 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) AMT DM
WL/OBC/010 190 126 Chippy.C Kadakom OBC 760 1000 76 COPA COPA COPA COPA IOT(SC) IOT(SC)
WL/OBC/011 269 165 Deepthi . D.S Vakkom OBC 760 1000 76 COPA AD DTPO AMT SP
WL/OBC/012 217 131 Dhanya .S.S Chirayinkeezhu OBC 760 1000 76 COPA DTPO AD AMT IOT(SC)
WL/OBC/013 4 36 Nazmi.S Kudavoor OBC 760 1000 76 COPA DTPO SP AD AMTWL/OBC/013 4 36 Nazmi.S Kudavoor OBC 760 1000 76 COPA DTPO SP AD AMT
WL/OBC/014 60 63 Krishna Priya .B.K Murukkumpuzha OBC 750 1000 75 COPA DTPO DM SP AMT
WL/OBC/015 GF 39 GF 37 Deepthi G Pulluvila OBC 750 1000 75 DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO COPA COPA COPA

WL/OBC/016
58 113 Alfi Sulthana.A Kazhakkoottom OBC 740 1000 74 DTPO COPA SP DM

WL/OBC/017 28 171 Sreena .S Kallimoodu OBC 730 1000 73 DM COPA SP DTPO IOT (SC) AMT 
WL/OBC/018 5 1 Mina Jaji Kaniyapuram OBC 730 1000 73 IOT(SC) COPA DTPO
WL/OBC/019 112 90 Neethu Madhu .B Pothencode OBC 730 1000 73 COPA DTPO
WL/OBC/020 66 219 Divya Devi.S Murukkumpuzha OBC 730 1000 73 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/OBC/021 295 182 Aliya Akbar Mamom OBC 730 1000 73 COPA AMT DM DTPO SP AD
WL/OBC/022 120 46 Arsha.S Kilimanoor OBC 730 1000 73 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/OBC/023 27 143 Hiba Jahan N.J Kaniyapuram OBC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO
WL/OBC/024 32 127 Reshma .K.S Keezhathil OBC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO SP AMT
WL/OBC/025 289 173 Abinaya.S Manacaud OEC 710 1000 71 COPA DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP DM No NCL
WL/OBC/026 29 78 Krishna U.S Korani OBC 700 1000 70 AD COPA IOT(SC) DTPO AMT SP
WL/OBC/027 265 149 Sruthy.S Azhoor OBC 700 1000 70 AD COPA DTPO SP
WL/OBC/028 GF 08 GF 08 Fasila Alayatil Mangalapuram OBC 700 1000 70 COPA SP DTPO IOT(SC) DM AMT ADWL/OBC/028 GF 08 GF 08 Fasila Alayatil Mangalapuram OBC 700 1000 70 COPA SP DTPO IOT(SC) DM AMT AD
WL/OBC/029 228 116 Parvathi.M Ayiroopara OBC 690 1000 69 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) AMT
WL/OBC/030 25 25 Fathima S Murukkumpuzha OBC 690 1000 69 COPA DTPO AMT SP IOT(SC) AD
WL/OBC/031 68 70 Reshma C.R Kadakkavoor OBC 690 1000 69 DM SP IOT(SC) AMT DTPO
WL/OBC/032 GF 69 GF 67 Kripa Shibu R Kulathoor OBC 342 500 68.4 COPA DTPO SP AD IOT(SC) AMT DM CBSE
WL/OBC/033 GF 65 GF 63 Shehna S Karikkonam OBC 670 1000 67 COPA SP DTPO DM IOT(SC) AMT AD
WL/OBC/034 51 65 Safa Salahudeen Pothencode OBC 670 1000 67 COPA IOT(SC) DTPO
WL/OBC/035 188 192 Gopika.A.S Elampa OBC 670 1000 67 AMT AD COPA DTPO DM SP
WL/OBC/036 358 285 Al Nasna.F Kadakkavoor OBC 660 1000 66 DTPO AMT COPA AD SP DM
WL/OBC/037 247 209 Sujithrajith Azhoor OBC 650 1000 65 COPA COPA AMT DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/OBC/038 266 169 Revathy . S.M Chirayinkeezhu OBC 650 1000 65 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/OBC/039 GF 61 GF 59 Aswani M Kannur OBC 650 1000 65 COPA AD DTPO IOT(SC) SP DM AMT
WL/OBC/040 346 267 Rakhi .K Mukkola OBC 650 1000 65 AD COPA AMT SP IOT(SC) DTPO
WL/OBC/041 309 271 SoumyaMol N.S Tholoor OBC 650 1000 65 SP COPA DTPO AD DM AMT

WL/OBC/042
GF 46 GF 44 Aarcha S V Koduvazhanoor OBC

640 1000 64
DTPO COPA SP IOT(SC) AMT AD DM

NCL(VILLAGE 
OFFICER)

WL/OBC/043 262 145 Aliya.R Perumkulam OBC 640 1000 64 COPA SP DTPO AMT IOT(SC) AD
WL/OBC/044 158 S 81 Ashiya K Karim Kazhakuttam OBC 64 COPA AMT DTPO IOT(SC) CBSEWL/OBC/044 158 S 81 Ashiya K Karim Kazhakuttam OBC 64 COPA AMT DTPO IOT(SC) CBSE
WL/OBC/045 GF 75 GF 73 Aswani Shibu Kunnamangalam OBC 630 1000 63 AD COPA SP DTPO IOT(SC) AMT DM
WL/OBC/046 GF 24 GF 23 Aswani L A Karakulam OBC 372 600 62 COPA IOT(Sc) AD DTPO SP AMT DM
WL/OBC/047 7 S 87 Anjima A Kazhakkoottom OBC 309 500 61.8 COPA DTPO SP CBSE
WL/OBC/048 287 241 Aiswarya .A.S Anchuthenghu OEC 610 1000 61 AMT DM COPA DTPO IOT(SC)
WL/OBC/049 116 40 Nadhula prashanth Kottayam OBC 610 1000 61 DM DM DM DM DM DM No NCL



WL/OBC/050 256 140 Ansiya.S Vellumanadi OBC 610 1000 61 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) AMT SP AD
WL/OBC/051 159 289 Sneha Suresh Chittattumukku OBC 610 1000 61 SP AD COPA DM DTPO
WL/OBC/052 204 194 Bismina.S Venjaramoodu OBC 610 1000 61 SP DTPO COPA AMT DM
WL/OBC/053 63 20 Kanchana S Kilimanoor OBC 610 1000 61 DTPO IOT(SC) DM AD AMT SP
WL/OBC/054 206 S 83 Devika Pradeep kavalayoor OBC 303 500 60.6 COPA DTPO AMT AD SP IOT(SC) CBSE
WL/OBC/055 200 99 Adithya S Nagendran Karamana OBC 580 1000 58 COPA AMT DTPO DTPO AMT AMT
WL/OBC/056 GF 78 GF 76 Naragoni Sai Shivan Manvila OBC 288 500 57.6 SP AMT COPA IOT(SC) DTPO AD DM CBSE
WL/OBC/057 75 61 Vaishnavi K Raj Pothencode OBC 570 1000 57 COPA DTPO AMT DM AD SP PWD&EX SERVICE 
WL/OBC/058 249 268 Nafiya S.N Perumathura OBC 570 1000 57 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT
WL/OBC/059 242 272 Gopika V.S Azhoor OBC 560 1000 56 AMT COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC) DM
WL/OBC/060 217 217 Shamla .R Kanjirampara OBC 287 600 56 DM DM DM DM DM DM OLD SSLC
WL/OBC/061 215 215 Anuja .S Anchuthenghu OBC 720 1000 55 DTPO DTPO COPA AMT IOT(SC) SP
WL/OBC/062 GF 76 GF 74 Kanimozhi Thiruvananthapuram OBC 274 500 54.8 COPA SP DTPO DM AD DM IOT(SC) OLD SSLC
WL/OBC/063 GF 70 GF 68 Meenu saji Kumar Kavalayoor OBC 203 500 40.6 SP IOT(SC) AMT DM DTPO COPA SP CBSE
WL/OBC/064 124 48 Sindhu T.P Kottayam OBC 218 600 36.33 DM DM DM DM DM DM OLD SSLC
WL/OBC/065 225 129 Shiji .A Kallambalam OBC 180 600 30 DTPO COPA DM OLD SSLCWL/OBC/065 225 129 Shiji .A Kallambalam OBC 180 600 30 DTPO COPA DM OLD SSLC
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WL/SC/001 GF 47 GF 45 Lekshmi K Nallila SC 820 1000 82 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/002 191 157 Jinthara .J.A Chirayinkeezhu SC 790 1000 79 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPAWL/SC/002 191 157 Jinthara .J.A Chirayinkeezhu SC 790 1000 79 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/003 192 156 Riyapriyanka.S Kadakom SC 770 1000 77 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/004 129 178 Ragendu.R.S Perunguzhi SC 770 1000 77 COPA SP AD DTPO AMT
WL/SC/005 199 208 Adithya A S Pallippuram SC 760 1000 76 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/006 94 41 Vijayalekshmy V.S Muttada SC 730 1000 73 COPA DTPO      
WL/SC/007 198 163 Maya .L Pallichal SC 730 1000 73 AD AD AD AD AD AD
WL/SC/008 182 181 Sangeetha.S.S Chirayinkeezhu SC 720 1000 72 COPA AD DTPO SP
WL/SC/009 351 259 Sona Babu K Vadakkumbhagom SC 710 1000 71 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/010 62 21 Neethu V Kilimanoor SC 700 1000 70 DTPO IOT(SC) DM SP AD AMT
WL/SC/011 227 124 Aiswarya .M Puthukkurichi SC 700 1000 70 DTPO IOT (SC) AMT COPA DM SP Outdated CC
WL/SC/012 148 105 Remya.S Peruguzhi SC 700 1000 70 AD DTPO
WL/SC/013 57 33 Aswathy Vijay.G Pallippuram SC 700 1000 70 AD COPA DTPO AMT SP IOT(SC) Community not valid
WL/SC/014 241 269 Neethu .D N Edakkodu SC 700 1000 70 COPA AD COPA DTPO DM IOT(SC)
WL/SC/015 367 284 Jiji B Vamanapuram SC 690 1000 69 AD AD AD DM DM
WL/SC/016 18 6 Shalini C S Kadakkal SC 690 1000 69 DM SP AMT IOT(SC) AD DTPO
WL/SC/017 GF 68 GF 66 Parvathy C S Karamana SC 690 1000 69 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/018 176 147 Iswarya.R.Anil Attingal SC 680 1000 68 DTPO COPA SP AMT IOT(SC)
WL/SC/019 366 276 Surabhi A S Vamanapuram SC 680 1000 68 AD AD DM DM AD AD
WL/SC/020 150 97 Devika S Baiju Thonnakkal SC 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/SC/021 79 76 Sarnya.S Peroor SC 680 1000 68 AD DTPO COPA IOT(SC)
WL/SC/022 174 86 Anjana.L Kizhuvilam SC 680 1000 68 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/SC/023 381 294 Sandra P Kariyavattom SC 680 1000 68 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) SP AMT AD
WL/SC/024 175 88 Meenu Rathesh.S Karimanal SC 660 1000 66 DM DM DM DM DM DM
WL/SC/025 137 59 Ashwani S.B Kolichira SC 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/SC/026 149 96 Soniya Mol .A Chittattumukku SC 660 1000 66 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/SC/027 64 22 Sruthi S Kilimanoor SC 660 1000 66 DTPO IOT(SC) AD DM
WL/SC/028 338 247 Durga P R Kizhuvilam SC 650 1000 65 COPA DTPO DM AD IOT(SC) AMT
WL/SC/029 348 250 Lekshmi B S Chirayinkeezhu SC 650 1000 65 COPA DTPO SP
WL/SC/030 92 79 Praveena P. A Murukkumpuzha SC 650 1000 65 DTPO COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO
WL/SC/031 349 S 85 Kaveri S Kazhakuttam SC 321 500 64.2 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA CBSE
WL/SC/032 136 58 Karthika . K Kolichira SC 640 1000 64 COPA DTPO SP IOT(SC)
WL/SC/033 177 167 Arya.A Manamboor SC 630 1000 63 SP DTPO COPA AMT IOT(SC)
WL/SC/034 85 37 Karthika.S Murukkumpuzha SC 630 1000 63 DTPO DM
WL/SC/035 GF 64 GF 62 Anuprasobhi Attappady ST 630 1000 63 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPAWL/SC/035 GF 64 GF 62 Anuprasobhi Attappady ST 630 1000 63 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA
WL/SC/036 250 222 Lekshmi Sree.V Chirayinkeezhu SC 620 1000 62 DTPO COPA SP AD IOT(SC) AMT
WL/SC/037 178 134 Seenu.S Pallippuram SC 610 1000 61 COPA DTPO IOT(SC) AMT SP AD
WL/SC/038 GF 74 GF 72 Varsha J Manacadu SC 600 1000 60 COPA COPA COPA COPA COPA DTPO AMT
WL/SC/039 70 188 Mageetha.G.M Kadinamkulam SC 580 1000 58 COPA DM DTPO AMT IOT(SC)
WL/SC/040 362 279 Adithya S R Chittattumukku SC 570 1000 57 AD DM COPA AMT



WL/SC/041 GF 34 GF 32 Sona Sivaji Kunnukuzhi SC 570 1000 57 COPA IOT(Sc) DTPO DM SP AD AMT OUTDATED CC
WL/SC/042 345 248 Sreerenjini.S Azhoor SC 560 1000 56 DTPO SP AMT COPA DM AD
WL/SC/043 196 98 Pooja Shiju Puthukkurichi SC 550 1000 55 COPA DTPO DTPO DTPO DTPO COPA
WL/SC/044 186 87 Anuja.A.G Thattumal SC 550 1000 55 DTPO AMT IOT(SC) SP AD
WL/SC/045 326 213 Nandana.K Chirayinkeezhu SC 530 1000 53 COPA AMT IOT(SC) DTPO SP AD
WL/SC/046 344 239 Haritha.S.S Kudavoor SC 470 1000 47 DM DM DM DM DM DM
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